
22.12.2019 TisvildeGartner-5605 -6.743,75 290.394,96

14.12.2019 Langkjær kørsel -231,40 297.138,71

14.12.2019 Langkjær udlæg møde -1.764,00 297.370,11

09.12.2019 Kørsel P. Dalgaard -135,28 299.134,11

29.11.2019 NETS nøgle Dalgaard -108,09 299.269,39

12.11.2019 Gartner asfalt-5583 -9.737,50 299.377,48

24.10.2019 Retur JO Safety 2.758,13 309.114,98

24.10.2019 NETS -102,88 306.356,85

23.10.2019 TisvildeGartner-5546 -21.937,50 306.459,73

05.09.2019 Skilt P. Dalgaard -779,50 328.397,23

05.09.2019 Langkjær udlæg besty -1.315,00 329.176,73

21.08.2019 JO Safety skilte -2.758,13 330.491,73

18.08.2019 Udlæg P. Dalgaard -32,00 333.249,86

15.08.2019 Kørsel B møde Luef -274,12 333.281,86

05.08.2019 JO Safety skilte -14.933,13 333.555,98

01.08.2019 Udlæg P. Dalgaard -443,26 348.489,11

22.07.2019 Langkjær udlæg GF 19 -557,95 348.932,37

17.07.2019 TisvildeGartner-5427 -3.590,63 349.490,32

08.07.2019 UdlægGFJohannes Luef -4.225,00 353.080,95

05.07.2019 NETS P Dalgaard -102,88 357.305,95

01.07.2019 TisvildeGartner-5409 -9.875,00 357.408,83

23.06.2019 TisvildeGartner-5380 -1.895,31 367.283,83

12.06.2019 JO Safety skilte -10.185,00 369.179,14

07.06.2019 Ole Hvilsby opmåling -4.200,00 379.364,14

24.05.2019 Udlæg P. Dalgaard -100,00 383.564,14

16.05.2019 Fra Peder Grene 2.150,00 383.664,14

14.05.2019 Vejbidrag 2019 -73.200,00 381.514,14

05.05.2019 morten grauballe 2.000,00 454.714,14

03.05.2019 Trafiktælling ITS -4.428,75 452.714,14

02.05.2019 TisvildeGartner-5318 -8.312,50 457.142,89

01.05.2019 Sjelleager 3 kont. 2.000,00 465.455,39

30.04.2019 Lene Clausen, 1.850,00 463.455,39

Kontonavn: Danske Direkte drift    Konto: 1551 4001573276  

Periode: 01.01.2019 - 31.12.2019
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28.04.2019 Udlæg P. Dalgaard -145,96 461.605,39

28.04.2019 JøL udlæg besty 2504 -2.107,00 461.751,35

28.04.2019 JøL udl kørsel 25-04 -231,40 463.858,35

25.04.2019 Rådyrvej 14 1.850,00 464.089,75

25.04.2019 One.com -445,00 462.239,75

24.04.2019 Rivedalen 17 1.850,00 462.684,75

24.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175284 1.850,00 460.834,75

24.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175219 1.850,00 458.984,75

24.04.2019 Medl. 5515/Hasse ... 1.850,00 457.134,75

17.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175045 1.850,00 455.284,75

17.04.2019 Bo Bang Petersen nr3 1.850,00 453.434,75

16.04.2019 Medl.nr. 2011, Meng 1.850,00 451.584,75

11.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175078 1.850,00 449.734,75

10.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175128 1.850,00 447.884,75

09.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175185 1.850,00 446.034,75

08.04.2019 DK Hostmaster A/S -58,75 444.184,75

04.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175227 1.850,00 444.243,50

04.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175060 1.850,00 442.393,50

04.04.2019 Nets-FAKTURA -976,40 440.543,50

03.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175292 1.850,00 441.519,90

03.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175276 1.850,00 439.669,90

03.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175243 1.850,00 437.819,90

03.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175235 1.850,00 435.969,90

03.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175201 1.850,00 434.119,90

03.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175193 1.850,00 432.269,90

03.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175177 1.850,00 430.419,90

03.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175110 1.850,00 428.569,90

03.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175102 1.850,00 426.719,90

03.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175094 1.850,00 424.869,90

03.04.2019 IK71 0000000003555175086 1.850,00 423.019,90

02.04.2019 B0436181400000 172.050,00 421.169,90

22.03.2019 Kørsel F. Denker -305,80 249.119,90

16.03.2019 Kørsel P. Dalgaard -128,16 249.425,70

16.03.2019 Ref. P. Dalgaard -1.500,00 249.553,86
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16.03.2019 Langkjær kørse besty -207,90 251.053,86

25.02.2019 LLS -3.075,00 251.261,76

25.02.2019 Langkjær udlæg besty -1.627,00 254.336,76

07.01.2019 Topdanmark Forsikring -805,69 255.963,76
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